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2024/25 4th round, Match #14
Friday, 31.08.2024, 16:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 32°C. Spectators: 1910

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

1 : 0

«Nyva» Ternopil

30 Kanevtsev Danylo
24 Busko Andrii
21 Hirnyi Maksym
77 Hlushchak Yurii
12 Holub Danylo
41 Dudnyk Yurii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
74 Morhovskyi Yan
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro (C)

Substitutes
1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
55 Ponomarenko Ivan
18 Azizov Davronbek
17 Andreichuk Andrii
22 Bodnia Roman
9 Honcharuk Danylo
20 Koltsov Vitalii
71 Lopyronok Maksym
4 Soldat Ihor
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
10 Farasieienko Vitalii

Coach
Koval Oleksandr

71 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
7 Mudryi Maksym
4 Zin Andrii (C)
23 Slotiuk Arsen
9 Bei Andrii
44 Davydov Serhii
88 Kukharuk Andrii
24 Kozak Bohdan
79 Mykhailenko Mykyta
11 Hatala Ihor
77 Haladei Dmytro

Substitutes
34 Olkhovyi Illia
6 Kapustian Yehor
25 Vadovskyi Maksym
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
45 Napuda Valentyn
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
18 Posievkin Radion
33 Demchuk Maksym

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

Referee:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Assistant 1:
Likarenko Andrii
Assistant 2:
Moroziuk Bohdan
4th Official:
Hashkov Evhen
Referee Observer:
Trotsiuk Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 4th round, Match #14
Friday, 31.08.2024, 16:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 32°C. Spectators: 1910

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi 1 : 0 «Nyva» Ternopil
12 Holub Danylo

9 Honcharuk Danylo 25'

9 Honcharuk Danylo 37'

39' 11 Hatala Ihor

77 Hlushchak Yurii 51'

61' 44 Davydov Serhii
18 Posievkin Radion

61' 24 Kozak Bohdan
45 Napuda Valentyn

61' 79 Mykhailenko Mykyta
6 Kapustian Yehor

21 Hirnyi Maksym
17 Andreichuk Andrii 66'

77 Hlushchak Yurii
20 Koltsov Vitalii 66'

5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
18 Azizov Davronbek 66'

71' 77 Haladei Dmytro

24 Busko Andrii 73'

19 Kilievyi Arsenii
4 Soldat Ihor 76'

78' 11 Hatala Ihor
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian

79' 4 Zin Andrii

88' 9 Bei Andrii
25 Vadovskyi Maksym

90+3' 7 Mudryi Maksym
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